St Francis on the Brazos Catholic Church

2024 Mary & Raymond Navarro Scholarship Application

Applicant's Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Parent's Name:		
Parish You Attend:		
School You Attend:	Grade Point Average:	
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION AS BEST AS POSSIBLE - Please use extra sheets if necessary		

1. List the sacraments you have received with the Date and Parish.

	SACRAMENT	DATE	PARISH
1			
2			
3			
4			

- List the three (3) activities in which you have participated in this Parish or some other Catholic Parish that you consider the most important to your growth and development as a Catholic.
 <u>Parish Activities/Ministries</u>
 <u>Date Participated</u>
 <u>Name of Parish</u>
 a.
 - b.

c.

St Francis on the Brazos Catholic Church

2024 Mary & Raymond Navarro Scholarship Application

3. We want to know information about your participation in activities under the following categories. In each category, list only the three (3) activities you consider the most important to the formation of your personality. (Examples are clubs, Student Government, volunteering, etc.).

	High School Activities	Dates Participated
	a.	
	b.	
	С.	
4.	Public and Community Activities a.	Dates Participated
	b.	
	С.	
5.	What are your three (3) primary goals in	life?
	a.	
	b.	
	С.	

St Francis on the Brazos Catholic Church 2024 Mary & Raymond Navarro Scholarship Application

- 6. What are the three (3) primary <u>reasons your faith</u> is important to you?
 - a. b c.
- 7. What are the three (3) primary reasons you think **you deserve this scholarship**?
 - a. b. c.
- 8. What field of study do you plan to pursue?

St Francis on the Brazos Catholic Church 2024 Mary & Raymond Navarro Scholarship Application

9. Describe how you are motivated to pursue higher education.

10. What additional personal information do you wish to share with the selection panel? (Please use the back of this page, or attach additional pages, if you need more space).

Please return this completed application by email to navarroscholarship@gmail.com by Friday, May 3rd, 2024 at 5:00 pm.